Airline

Air Carrier - Scheduled
Air Canada

AirTran

Alaska

American

Continental

Delta

Federal Express
Frontier

JetBlue

MN Airlines

Spirit

US Airways

United

Subtotal-Air Carrier - Scheduled

Air Carrier - Chartered

Miami Air International
Subtotal-Air Carrier - Chartered
Subtotal-Air Carrier

Regional

ASA (Delta Connection)

Air Canada Jazz

Air Wisconsin (US Airways Express)
American Eagle

Chautauqua (Continental Express)
Chautauqua (Delta Connection)
Chautauqua (US Airways Express)
Colgan Air (Continental Connection)
Colgan Air (US Airways Express)
Comair (Delta Connection)
Compass (Delta Connection)
Continental Express

Mesaba Awviation (Delta Connection)
PSA

Piedmont

Pinnacle (Delta Connection)
Republic (US Airways Express)
Shuttle America (Delta Connection)
Shuttle America (United Express)
SkyWest (Continental Connection)

Oct - 10

245
717
186
1,731
456
2,044
34
674

170
3,678
792
10,728

10,728

121
310
2,924
1,753
160

702
114
140
672

367
239
1,376
159
343
2,788
756
60

Nov - 10

206
690
176
1,691
442
2,238
30
640
471

168
3,584
716
11,052

11,054

884
289
1,873
1,218
94

650
182
160
1,095

346
259
1,130
121
125
2,646
730
114

Metropolitan Washington Airports Authority
Ronald Reagan Washington National Airport
Periodic Summary Report
Total Operations by Airline
October 2010 - September 2011

Dec - 10 Jan - 11 Feb - 11 Mar - 11 Apr-11 May - 11 Jun -11 Jul-11

217 205 189 220 209 233 226 228
687 661 633 717 690 716 712 730
182 180 168 186 180 186 180 186
1,718 1,705 1,501 1,765 1,703 1,694 1,712 1,736
460 432 380 462 436 456 454 462
2,035 2,132 1,942 2,256 1,798 1,928 1,839 1,819
38 30 32 38 34 32 36 32
616 610 558 642 608 618 606 606
525 487 439 542 520 538 518 543
62 70 66 62
170 170 158 164 166 228 226 248
3,384 3,552 3,418 3,918 3,598 3,456 3,322 3,266
666 662 576 752 670 692 690 664
10,698 10,826 9,994 11,662 10,674 10,847 10,587 10,582

4

4
10,698 10,826 9,994 11,666 10,674 10,847 10,587 10,582
683 784 777 859 671 780 607 431
269 317 280 319 315 297 278 284
1,790 1,999 1,863 2,168 2,397 2,581 2,525 2,459
1,054 1,075 931 1,164 1,102 1,176 1,123 1,112
89 71 80 76 69 51 92 108
304 4 292 348
607 660 601 679 642 648 593 753
108 24 34 116 140 320 130 60
162 144 144 164 152 158 158 158
980 728 676 880 404 318 482 553
88 38 114 85 507 498 405 559
398 495 408 424 344 218 356 412
317 180 161 176 335 336 317 267
1,164 1,012 942 1,090 1,018 1,026 986 990
130 132 116 122 112 87 80 90
183 312 292 558 476 780 576 590
2,772 2,696 2,488 2,834 2,637 2,958 2,869 2,909
519 614 620 785 707 728 732 713
118 117 104 122 120 114 117 120
18 48 46 52 52 46

Aug - 11

215
716
180
1,708
461
1,778
36
624
517
64
210
3,250
680
10,439

10,439

430
279
2,384
1,078
113
400
721
62
154
531
570
374
229
1,000
74
598
2,808
728
116
54

Sep-11

228
712
178
1,678
447
1,667
34
606
521
60
168
3,130
686
10,115

10,115

428
278
2,280
1,152
87
446
735
154
152
510
516
318
197
1,042
80
598
2,990
697
104
48

Total

2,621
8,381
2,168
20,342
5,348
23,476
406
7,408
5,622
384
2,246
41,556
8,246
128,204

6
6

128,210

7,455
3,515
27,243
13,938
1,090
1,794
7,991
1,444
1,846
7,829
3,380
4,460
3,013
12,776
1,303
5,431
33,395
8,329
1,326
364



Airline

Subtotal-Regional

General Aviation

Subtotal-General Aviation

Military

Subtotal-Military

Grand Total-Operations

Oct - 10
12,984

409

409

75

75

24,196

Nov - 10
11,916

415

415

41

41

23,426

Metropolitan Washington Airports Authority

Dec - 10
11,431

386

386

41

41

22,556

October 2010 - September 2011

Jan-11
11,398

423

423

32

32

22,679

Feb -11
10,649

386

386

47

47

21,076

Mar - 11
12,669

470

470

47

47

24,852

Apr-11
12,498

488

488

34

34

23,694

May - 11
13,130

488

488

67

67

24,532

Ronald Reagan Washington National Airport
Periodic Summary Report
Total Operations by Airline

Jun-11
12,770

505

505

46

46

23,908

Jul-11
12,962

409

409

50

50

24,003

Aug - 11
12,703

316

316

71

71

23,529

Sep-11
12,812

403

403

48

48

23,378

Total
147,922

5,098

5,098

599

599

281,829





